      Product Information (产品介绍)
KOAN精益求精      www.koan-xtal.com
Crystal Resonator (晶体谐振器)  - KX49M
Applications 应用
• Frequency sources, time references, video systems, communication
systems, measuring instruments, computers, embedded systems,
functional module频率源，时间基准，视频系统，通信系统，测量仪
器，计算机，嵌入系统，功能模块等

H -55~125°C     ○
Outline Dimensions (Unit: mm) 外形尺寸
Part Number Guide 产品编号        例：KX49M-24.576 -F20C3030
KX49M - 24.576 - F 20 C 30 30
型号 - 标称频率 - 振荡方式 负载 工作温度 调整频差 温度频差 特殊要求
‘KX’:产品系列
‘49M’: 封装尺寸
MHz
F-基频
T-泛音
B: -20~+70°C
C: -40~+85°C
F: -55~+105°C
H: -55~+125°C
05 = ±5ppm
10 = ±10ppm
15 = ±15ppm
20 = ±20ppm
30 = ±30ppm
10 = ±10ppm
20 = ±20ppm
30 = ±30ppm
50 = ±50ppm
100 = ±100ppm
NS=特殊要求
      Product Information (产品介绍)